19” PROline Wall Mounting Cabinets
2
W:600 mm PROline Series Wall Mounting Cabinets
PROline series Networking Enclosures/Cabinets, high quality
design for superior performance tested with 3 times higher
load than nominal weight load capacity, Nominal weight load
is 100kgs, tested with 300 kgs on wall. The design allows the
cabinet to carry heavy telecom equipment, UPS and batteries

ct
 kg
s
Gr
os
s W
eig
ht
 o
f
Pr
od
uc
t k
gs
LN-PR07U6045-CC 7U 19'' Wall Mounting Cabinet W=600 mm D=450 mm 600x450x418 7U 311 418 260 600 19” 450 340 1 660x520x480 14,5 17
LN-PR09U6045-CC 9U 19'' Wall Mounting Cabinet W=600 mm D=450 mm 600x450x505 9U 400 505 349 600 19” 450 340 1 660x520x550 17,6 20
LN-PR12U6045-CC 12U 19'' Wall Mounting Cabinet W=600 mm D=450 mm 600x450x640 12U 533 640 482 600 19” 450 340 1 660x520x690 22,5 25
LN-PR16U6045-CC 16U 19'' Wall Mounting Cabinet W=600 mm D=450 mm 600x450x818 16U 711 818 660 600 19” 450 340 1 660x520x870 29 32
LN-PR20U6045-CC 20U 19'' Wall Mounting Cabinet W=600 mm D=450 mm 600x450x996 20U 889 996 838 600 19” 450 340 1 660x520x1050 35 38
* CC= LG for Light Grey RAL 7035 & BL for Black RAL 9005 for customers to define while ordering.
** See overall height information without feet and or caster from drawings.
*** See Ah rear panel wall fixing height between holes for 7U, 9U, 12U, 16U, 20U on drawings and above chart, width is fixed 440 mm.
**** See min and max adjustable depth variations on drawings.

  145
  19"
  4
4.
45
 (1
U
)
  9
,5
0
  h
  H
  0°-210°
Comtec Part Code Description Dimensions (HxWxD)Manufacturer Part Code
831254 LN-PR07U6045-BL Proline Wall Mount Cabinet 7U Black 7U x 600mm x 450mm Weight 14.5Kg
831255 LN-PR09U6045-BL Proline Wall Mount Cabinet 9U Black 9U x 600mm x 450mm Weight 17.6Kg
831256 LN-PR12U6045-BL Proline Wall Mount Cabinet 12U Black 12U x 600mm x 450mm Weight 22.5Kg
831257 LN-PR16U6045-BL Proline Wall Mount Cabinet 16U Black 16U x 600mm x 450mm Weight 29Kg
831258 LN-PR20U6045-BL Proline Wall Mount Cabinet 20U Black 20U x 600mm x 450mm Weight 35Kg
831259 LN-PR07U6045-LG Proline Wall Mount Cabinet 7U Grey 7U x 600mm x 450mm Weight 14.5Kg
831260 LN-PR09U6045-LG Proline Wall Mount Cabinet 9U Grey 9U x 600mm x 450mm Weight 17.6Kg
831261 LN-PR12U6045-LG Proline Wall Mount Cabinet 12U Grey 12U x 600mm x 450mm Weight 22.5Kg
19” PROline Wall Mounting Cabinets - 450mm Deep
831262 LN-PR16U6045-LG Proline Wall Mount Cabinet 16U Grey 16U x 600mm x 450mm Weight 29Kg
831263 LN-PR20U6045-LG Proline Wall Mount Cabinet 20U Grey 20U x 600mm x 450mm Weight 35Kg
9
Width: 600 mm
Depth: 600 mm
Load Capacity: 100 kgs.

s
Gr
os
s W
eig
ht
 o
f
Pr
od
uc
t k
gs
LN-PR07U6060-CC 7U 19'' Wall Mounting Cabinet W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x418 7U 311 418 260 600 19” 600 400 1 650x650x480 18 21
LN-PR09U6060-CC 9U 19'' Wall Mounting Cabinet W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x505 9U 400 505 349 600 19” 600 400 1 650x650x550 22 25
LN-PR12U6060-CC 12U 19'' Wall Mounting Cabinet W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x640 12U 533 640 482 600 19” 600 400 1 650x650x690 28 31
LN-PR16U6060-CC 16U 19'' Wall Mounting Cabinet W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x818 16U 711 818 660 600 19” 600 400 1 650x650x870 36 39,5
LN-PR20U6060-CC 20U 19'' Wall Mounting Cabinet W=600 mm D=600 mm 600x600x996 20U 889 996 838 600 19” 600 400 1 650x650x1050 43 46,5
* CC= LG for Light Grey RAL 7035 & BL for Black RAL 9005 for customers to define while ordering.
** See overall height information without feet and or caster from drawings.
*** See Ah rear panel wall fixing height between holes for 7U, 9U, 12U, 16U, 20U on drawings and above chart, width is fixed 440 mm.
**** See min and max adjustable depth variations on drawings.

  h
  H
Dimensions in
width and height
  Min 70 - Max 135
  145
  Max 450 - Min 320
  Min 70 - Max 135
Max / Min equipment
mounting distance
  0°-210°  Front door
opening angle
Comtec Part Code Description Dimensions (HxWxD)Manufacturer Part Code
831264 LN-PR07U6060-BL Proline Wall Mount Cabinet 7U Black 7U x 600mm x 600mm Weight 18Kg
831265 LN-PR09U6060-BL Proline Wall Mount Cabinet 9U Black 9U x 600mm x 600mm Weight 22Kg
831266 LN-PR12U6060-BL Proline Wall Mount Cabinet 12U Black 12U x 600mm x 600mm Weight 28Kg
831267 LN-PR16U6060-BL Proline Wall Mount Cabinet 16U Black 16U x 600mm x 600mm Weight 36Kg
831268 LN-PR20U6060-BL Proline Wall Mount Cabinet 20U Black 20U x 600mm x 600mm Weight 43Kg
831274 LN-PR07U6060-LG Proline Wall Mount Cabinet 7U Grey 7U x 600mm x 600mm Weight 18Kg
831275 LN-PR09U6060-LG Proline Wall Mount Cabinet 9U Grey 9U x 600mm x 600mm Weight 22Kg
831276 LN-PR12U6060-LG Proline Wall Mount Cabinet 12U Grey 12U x 600mm x 600mm Weight 28Kg
19” PROline Wall Mounting Cabinets - 600mm Deep
831278 LN-PR16U6060-LG Proline Wall Mount Cabinet 16U Grey 16U x 600mm x 600mm Weight 36Kg
831279 LN-PR20U6060-LG Proline Wall Mount Cabinet 20U Grey 20U x 600mm x 600mm Weight 43Kg
19” PROline Wall Mounting Cabinets
12
FEATURES of Rear Wall Section:
All Lande PROline Wall Cabinets are proper for rear section

ct
 kg
s
Gr
os
s W
eig
ht
 o
f
Pr
od
uc
t k
gs
LN-WM07U6015-CC PROline Wall Mounting Cabinet 7U Heavy Duty Rear Section 600x150x423 7U 311 423 600 300 19” 150 1 655x175x450 8,2 8,8
LN-WM09U6015-CC PROline Wall Mounting Cabinet 9U Heavy Duty Rear Section 600x150x512 9U 400 512 600 389 19” 150 1 655x175x535 10,4 11,3
LN-WM12U6015-CC PROline Wall Mounting Cabinet 12U Heavy Duty Rear Section 600x150x646 12U 533 646 600 522 19” 150 1 655x175x665 13,3 15
LN-WM16U6015-CC PROline Wall Mounting Cabinet 16U Heavy Duty Rear Section 600x150x824 16U 711 824 600 700 19” 150 1 655x175x850 18 20
LN-WM20U6015-CC PROline Wall Mounting Cabinet 20U Heavy Duty Rear Section 600x150x1001 20U 889 1001 600 878 19” 150 1 655x175x1025 21,3 25
* CC= LG for Light Grey RAL 7035 & BL for Black RAL 9005 for customers to define while ordering.
** Heavy duty rear section products can be ordered seperately as an accessory and installation can be done on site with 4 screws only. Only rear panel of the PROline cabinet to be removed and rear section will
be installed. Incase required factory assembled delivery can be offered.
 0°-102°

 75
 Min 380 - Max 445
 Min 70 - Max 135
Max / Min equipment
mounting distance
 19"  44
,45
 (1
U)
 h  H
Dimensions in
width and height
Comtec Part Code Description Dimensions (HxWxD)
Manufacturer
Part Code
831264 LN-WM07U6015-BL Proline Wall Mounting 19" Rear Section For 7U Heights Black 423mm x 600mm x 150mm
831265 LN-WM07U6015-LG Proline Wall Mounting 19" Rear Section For 7U Heights Grey 423mm x 600mm x 150mm
831266 LN-WM09U6015-BL Proline Wall Mounting 19" Rear Section For 9U Heights Black 423mm x 600mm x 150mm
831267 LN-WM09U6015-LG Proline Wall Mounting 19" Rear Section For 9U Heights Grey 423mm x 600mm x 150mm
831268 LN-WM12U6015-BL Proline Wall Mounting 19" Rear Section For 12U Heights Black 646mm x 600mm x 150mm
831274 LN-WM12U6015-LG Proline Wall Mounting 19" Rear Section For 12U Heights Grey 646mm x 600mm x 150mm
831275 LN-WM16U6015-BL Proline Wall Mounting 19" Rear Section For 16U Heights Black 824mm x 600mm x 150mm
831276 LN-WM16U6015-LG Proline Wall Mounting 19" Rear Section For 16U Heights Grey 824mm x 600mm x 150mm
19” PROline Rear Section
831278 LN-WM20U6015-BL Proline Wall Mounting 19" Rear Section For 20U Heights Black 1001mm x 600mm x 150mm
831279 LN-WM20U6015-LG Proline Wall Mounting 19" Rear Section For 20U Heights Grey 1001mm x 600mm x 150mm
831947823414
823415
823010 LN-FAN-BB-2FPR-BL-UK 2 Fan Module 220V AC,  Low noise, long life,
on/off switch, thermostat controlled, 2m Cable 346mm x 145mm x 50mm
831920 LN-DGR-TPR-5L40-PR 4 lead Earth Kit with Fixings -
823414 LN-ZMN-PNY-1040-XX Levelling Feet (4 pcs) M10 Dia -
823415 LN-ZMN-TKR-5020-XX Castor Kit (4 pcs) M10 Dia -
831947 LN-DGT-4150 Mechanical 3 Digit Lock Handle -
823008 LN-FAN-BB-1FPR-BL-UK 1 Fan Module 220V AC,  Low noise, long life,
on/off switch, thermostat controlled, 2m Cable 346mm x 145mm x 50mm
831284 LN-PRF-CMD-20UD-ZN Additional 20U 19"  Equipment Mounting Rails 1 set:
2pcs (left/right) for 450mm deep Proline Wall Mount 35mm x 65mm x 906mm
831283 LN-PRF-CMD-16UD-ZN Additional 16U 19"  Equipment Mounting Rails 1 set:
2pcs (left/right) for 450mm deep Proline Wall Mount 35mm x 65mm x 728mm
831281 LN-PRF-CMD-09UD-ZN Additional 9U 19"  Equipment Mounting Rails 1 set:
2pcs (left/right) for 450mm deep Proline Wall Mount 35mm x 65mm x 417mm
831282 LN-PRF-CMD-12UD-ZN Additional 12U 19"  Equipment Mounting Rails 1 set:
2pcs (left/right) for 450mm deep Proline Wall Mount 35mm x 65mm x 551mm
Comtec Part Code Description Dimensions (HxWxD)
Manufacturer
Part Code